JANUARY 2008
CALL 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113  FOR PRICING CPS ASSEM
EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION PART # CPS COMPONENENT BREAKDOWN
60210 SERIES - LCD WORKSURFACE MOUNT - ADJUSTABLE ARM
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, C-Clamp. 5-15 # LCD-Light Gray 60210-C-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-3, 25-01 12
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, C-Clamp. 5-15 # LCD-Black 60210-C-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-01-B 12
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, C-Clamp. 15-24 # LCD-Light Gray 60210-C-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 25-01 12
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, C-Clamp. 15-24 # LCD-Black 60210-C-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-01-B 12
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, Grommet Pin. 5-15 # LCD-Light Gray 60210-GP-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-3, 25-22 10
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, Grommet Pin. 5-15 # LCD-Black 60210-GP-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-22-B 10
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, Grommet Pin. 15-24 # LCD-Light Gray 60210-GP-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 25-22 10
Worksurface Mount, Adjustable Arm, Grommet Pin. 15-24 # LCD-Black 60210-GP-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-22-B 10
60212 SERIES - LCD WALL or POLE MOUNT - ADJUSTABLE ARM
Wall Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Light Gray 60212-W-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-3, 25-12 11
Wall Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Black 60212-W-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-12-B 11
Wall Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 15-24 lbs. Light Gray 60212-W-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 25-12 11
Wall Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 15-24 lbs. Black 60212-W-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-12-B 11
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Light Gray 60212-P-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-3, 25-40-Q 11
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Black 60212-P-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-40-Q-B 11
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 15-24 lbs. Light Gray 60212-P-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 25-40-Q 11
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 15-24 lbs. Black 60212-P-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-40-Q-B 11
60216 SERIES - LCD COMPACT WALL or POLE MOUNT
Wall Mount, Compact Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60216-W-524-G 21-01, 21-02, 25-12 6
Wall Mount, Compact Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60216-W-524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 25-12-B 6
Wall Mount, Compact Arm. For LCD's 24-28 lbs. Light Gray 60216-W-2428-G 21-01-H, 21-02, 25-12 6
Wall Mount, Compact Arm. For LCD's 24-28 lbs. Black 60216-W-2428-B 21-01-H-B, 21-02-B, 25-12-B 6
Pole Mount (2" Dia), Compact Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60216-P-524-G 21-01, 21-02, 25-40-Q 6
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Compact Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60216-P-524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 25-40-Q-B 6
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Compact Arm. For LCD's 24-28 lbs. Light Gray 60216-P-2428-G 21-01-H, 21-02, 25-40-Q 6
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Compact Arm. For LCD's 24-28 lbs. Black 60216-P-2428-B 21-01-H-B, 21-02-B, 25-40-Q-B 6
60217 SERIES -SHORT TELESCOPING POLE
Free-Standing LCD Mount with Short Telescoping Pole (12-16"), V-Base  (for LCD's up to 17"), Lt Gray 60217-V-G 21-01, 21-02, 23-13, 25-31 14
Free-Standing LCD Mount with Short Telescoping Pole (12-16", V-Base  (for LCD's up to 17"), Black 60217-V-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 23-13-B, 25-31-B 14
LCD Mount w/ Die Cast Base (bolt to worksurface), short telescoping pole (12-16"). For LCD's up to 17" Lt Gray 60217-DC-G 21-01, 21-02, 23-13, 25-24 8
LCD Mount w/ Die Cast Base (bolt to worksurface), short telescoping pole (12-16"). For LCD's up to 17"  Black 60217-DC-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 23-13-B, 25-24-B 8
There are many additional configurations are available.  Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc. for more options
PH: 888-444-1202   FAX: 651-452-2264  E-MAIL: info@custom-products.com
ARM SYSTEMS FOR LCD MONITORS, KEYBOARDS AND LAPTOPS
EASY ORDER GUIDE
All items listed below are "assemblies"  Order via 1 part number to specify complete assembly (except for carts)
NOTE: Be certain to determine weight of LCD monitor, them match LCD weight and color with descriptions below
CALL 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113  FOR PRICING CPS ASSEM
EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION PART # CPS COMPONENENT BREAKDOWN WT.
60218 SERIES - KEYBOARD ONLY - WALL or POLE MOUNT - EXTENSION ARM
Wall Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60218-6-W-528-G 21-14, 22-06-1, 24-31P, 25-11-SP 12
Wall Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60218-6-W-528-B 21-14-B, 22-06-1-B, 24-31P, 25-11-SP-B 12
Wall Mount, 10"  Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60218-10-W-528-G 21-14, 22-03-1, 24-31P, 25-12 14
Wall Mount, 10" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60218-10-528-B 21-14-B, 22-03-1-B, 24-31P, 25-12-B 14
Wall Mount, 18" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60218-18-W-528-G 21-14, 22-03-2, 24-31P, 25-12 16
Wall Mount, 18" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60218-18-W-528-B 21-14-B, 22-03-2-B, 24-31P, 25-12-B 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60218-6-P-528-G 21-14, 22-06-1, 24-31P, 25-40-Q 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60218-6-P-528-B 21-14-B, 22-06-1-B, 24-31P, 25-40-Q-B 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 10" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60218-10-P-528-G 21-14, 22-03-1, 24-31P, 25-40-Q 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 10" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60218-10-P-528-B 21-14-B, 22-03-1-B, 24-31P, 25-40-Q-B 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 18" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60218-18-P-528-G 21-14, 22-03-2, 24-31P, 25-40-Q 16
Excludes LCD Mnt Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 18" Extension Arm, Keyboard Platform.  5-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60218-18-P-528-B 21-14-B, 22-03-2-B, 24-31P, 25-40-Q-B 16
60220-LT SERIES - LAPTOP PLATFORM - WALL or POLE MOUNT - EXTENSION ARM
Wall Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60220-6-W-28-G 21-14, 22-06-1, 24-21, 25-12 12
Wall Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Black 60220-6-W-28-B 21-14-B, 22-06-1-B, 24-21-B, 25-12-B 12
Wall Mount, 10" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60220-10-W-28-G 21-14, 22-03-1, 24-21, 25-12 15
Wall Mount, 10" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Black 60220-10-W-28-B 21-14-B, 22-03-1-B, 24-21-B, 25-12-B 15
Wall Mount, 18" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60220-18-W-28-G 21-14, 22-03-2, 24-21, 25-12 17
Wall Mount, 18" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Black 60220-18-W-28-B 21-14-B, 22-03-2-B, 24-21-B, 25-12-B 17
Pole Mount (2" Dia), 6-1/2" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60220-6-P-28-G 21-14, 22-06-1, 24-21, 25-40-Q 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 6-1/2" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Black 60220-6-P-28-B 21-14-B, 22-06-1-B, 24-21-B, 25-40-Q-B 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia), 10" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60220-10-P-28-G 21-14, 22-03-1, 24-21, 25-40-Q 15
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 10" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Black 60220-10-P-28-B 21-14-B, 22-03-1-B, 24-21-B, 25-40-Q-B 15
Pole Mount (2" Dia), 18" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60220-18-P-28-G 21-14, 22-03-2, 24-21, 25-40-Q 17
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 18" Extension Arm with Laptop Platform. 28 lb. Capacity. Black 60220-18-P-28-B 21-14-B, 22-03-2-B, 24-21-B, 25-40-Q-B 17
60221- SERIES - LCD WALL or POLE MOUNT - SINGLE EXTENSION ARM
Wall Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60221-W-6-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-06-1, 25-12 10
Wall Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60221-W-6-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-06-1-B, 25-12-B 10
Wall Mount, 10" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60221-W-10-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 25-12 13
Wall Mount, 10" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60221-W-10-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 25-12-B 13
Wall Mount, 18" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60221-W-18-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 25-12 15
Wall Mount, 18" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60221-W-18-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 25-12-B 15
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 6-1/2" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60221-P-6-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-06-1, 25-40-Q 10
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 6-1/2" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60221-P-6-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-06-1-B, 25-4-Q-B 10
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 10" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60221-P-10-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 25-40-Q 13
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 10" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60221-P-10-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 25-4-Q-B 13
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 18" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60221-P-18-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 25-40-Q 15
Pole Mount (2" Dia), 18" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60221-P-18-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 25-40-Q-B 15
60222 SERIES - LCD WALL or POLE MOUNT - ADJUSTABLE + EXTENSION ARM
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-W-10A-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 22-04-3, 25-12 14
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-W-10A-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-12-B 14
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-W-18A-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 22-04-3, 25-12 16
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-W-18A-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-12-B 16
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-W-10A-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 22-04-5, 25-12 14
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-W-10A-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-12-B 14
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-W-18A-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 22-04-5, 25-12 16
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-W-18-A-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-12-B 16
60222 SERIES CONTINUED ON PAGE -3-
EASY ORDER GUIDE  (PAGE -2-)
All items listed below are "assemblies"  Order via 1 part number to specify complete assembly (except for carts)
NOTE: Be certain to determine weight of LCD monitor, them match LCD weight and color with descriptions below
There are many additional configurations are available.  Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc. for more options
PH: 888-444-1202   FAX: 651-452-2264  E-MAIL: info@custom-products.com
JANUARY 2008
CALL 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113  FOR PRICING CPS ASSEM
EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION PART # CPS COMPONENENT BREAKDOWN WT.
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-P-10A-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 22-04-3, 25-40-Q 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-P-10A-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-40-Q-B 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-P-18A-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 22-04-3, 25-40-Q 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-P-18A-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-40-Q-B 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-P-10A-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 22-04-5, 25-40-Q 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-P-10A-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-40-Q-B 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-P-18A-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 22-04-5, 25-40-Q 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-P-18A-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-40-Q-B 16
60222-LT-LAPTOP PLATFORM - 1- ADJUSTABLE + 1 - EXTENSION ARM
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-W-10A-515-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-1, 22-04-3, 25-12 16
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-W-10A-515-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-12-B 16
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-W-18A-515-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-2, 22-04-3, 25-12 18
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-W-18A-515-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-12-B 18
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-W-10A-1524-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-1, 22-04-5, 25-12 16
Wall Mount, (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222--LT-W-10A-1524-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-12-B 16
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-W-18A-1524-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-2, 22-04-5, 25-12 18
Wall Mount, (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-W-18A-1524-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-12-B 18
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-P-10A-515-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-1, 22-04-3, 25-40-Q 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-P-10A-515-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-40-Q-B 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-P-18A-515-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-2, 22-04-3, 25-40-Q 18
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 5-15 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-P-18A-515-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-40-Q-B 18
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-P-10A-1524-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-1, 22-04-5, 25-40-Q 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 10" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-P-10A-1524-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-1-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-40-Q-B 16
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Light Gray 60222-LT-P-18A-1524-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-03-2, 22-04-5, 25-40-Q 18
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),   (1) 18" Extension + (1) Adjustable Arm. For 15-24 Lb LCD, Black 60222-LT-P-18A-1524-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-03-2-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-40-Q-B 18
60223-LT SERIES - LAPTOP PLATFORM - WALL, POLE or WORKSURFACE MOUNT- SINGLE ADJUSTABLE ARM
Wall Mount, Adjustable arm with Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60223-W-515-G 21-14, 22-04-3, 24-21, 25-12 12
Wall Mount, Adjustable arm with Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity. Black 60223-W-515-B 21-14-B, 22-04-3-B, 24-21-B, 25-12-B 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Adjustable arm with Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60223-P-515-G 21-14, 22-04-3, 24-21, 25-40-Q 13
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), Adjustable arm with Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity. Black 60223-P-515-B 21-14-B, 22-04-3-B, 24-21-B, 25-40-Q-B 13
Worksurface Mount (grommet pin), Adjustable arm with Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity, Lt Gray 60223-WS-515-G 21-14, 22-04-3, 24-21, 25-22 13
Worksurface Mount (grommet pin), Adjustable arm with Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity, Black 60223-WS-515-B 21-14-B, 22-04-3-B, 24-21-B, 25-22 13
60225 SERIES - LCD WALL or POLE - DUAL EXTENSION ARMS
Wall Mount, 2 x 10" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Light Gray 60225-W-1010-G 21-01, 21-02, (2) 22-03-1, 25-12 11
Wall Mount, 2 x 10" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Black 60225-W-1010-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, (2) 22-03-1-B, 25-12-B 11
Wall Mount, 2 x 18" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Light Gray 60225-W-1818-G 21-01, 21-02, (2) 22-03-2, 25-12 13
Wall Mount, 2 x 18" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Black 60225-W-1818-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, (2) 22-03-2-B, 25-12-B 13
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 2 x 10" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Light Gray 60225-P-1010-G 21-01, 21-02, (2) 22-03-1, 25-40-Q 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 2 x 10" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Black 60225-P-1010-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, (2) 22-03-1-B, 25-40-Q-B 12
Pole Mount (2" Dia.), 2 x 18" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Light Gray 60225-P-1818-G 21-01, 21-02, (2) 22-03-2, 25-40-Q 14
Pole Mount (2" Dia), 2 x 18" Extension Arms. For LCD's 5-24 lbs., Black 60225-P-1818-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, (2) 22-03-2-B, 25-40-Q-B 14
There are many additional configurations are available.  Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc. for more options
PH: 888-444-1202   FAX: 651-452-2264  E-MAIL: info@custom-products.com
EASY ORDER GUIDE  (PAGE -3-)
All items listed below are "assemblies"  Order via 1 part number to specify complete assembly (except for carts)
NOTE: Be certain to determine weight of LCD monitor, them match LCD weight and color with descriptions below
JANUARY 2008
CALL 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113  FOR PRICING CPS ASSEM
EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION PART # CPS COMPONENENT BREAKDOWN WT.
60226 SERIES - DUAL ADJUSTABLE ARMS,  WALL, POLE or WORKSURFACE MOUNT
Wall Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Light Gray 60226-W-212-G 21-01, 21-02, 26-31-52, 25-12 20
Wall Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Black 60226-W-212-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 26-31-52-B, 25-12-B 20
Pole Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Light Gray 60226-P-212-G 21-01, 21-02, 26-31-52, 25-40-Q 22
Pole Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Black 60226-P-212-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 26-31-52-B, 25-40-Q-B 22
Worksurface Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, Grommet Pin, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Light Gray 60226-GP-212-G 21-01, 21-02, 26-31-52, 25-22 20
Worksurface Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, Grommet Pin, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Black 60226-GP-212-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 26-31-52-B, 25-22 20
Worksurface Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, C-Clamp, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Light Gray 60226-C-212-G 21-01, 21-02, 26-31-52, 25-01 20
Worksurface Mount, (1) Dual Adjustable Arm, C-Clamp, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Black 60226-C-212-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 26-31-52-B, 25-01-B 20
60228 SERIES - DUAL ADJUSTABLE ARM - VERTICAL / RAISABLE. WORKSURFACE MT
Worksurface Mount (1) Dual adjustable, raisable arm w/ Grommet Pin, 5-15 lb. Lt. Gray 60228-GP-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 28-11-33, 25-22 18
Worksurface Mount (1) Dual adjustable, raisable arm w/ Grommet Pin, 5-15 lb. Black 60228-GP-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 28-11-33-B, 25-22 18
Worksurface Mount (1) Dual adjustable, raisable arm w/ C-Clamp, 5-15 lb. Lt. Gray 60228-C-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 28-11-33, 25-01 18
Worksurface Mount (1) Dual adjustable, raisable arm w/ C-Clamp, 5-15 lb.  Black 60228-C-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 28-11-33-B, 25-01-B 18
60230 SERIES - SINGLE LCD CEILING MOUNT - TELESCOPING POLE
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Single LCD.  5-24 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60230-1-C-524-G 21-01, 21-02, 25-42-Q, 23-26, 25-35 18
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Single LCD.  5-24 lb. Capacity. Black 60230-1-C-524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 25-42-Q, 23-26, 25-35 18
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Single LCD.  25-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60230-1-C-2528-G 21-01-H, 21-02, 25-42-Q, 23-26, 25-35 18
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Single LCD.  25-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60230-1-C-2528-B 21-01-H-B, 21-02-B, 25-42-Q, 25-35 18
60230-2 - DUAL LCD CEILING MOUNT - BACK-TO-BACK - TELESCOPING POLE
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Dual LCD, Back-to-Back, 5-24 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60230-2BB-C-524-G (2) 21-01, (2) 21-02, 25-43-Q, 23-26, 25-35 22
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Dual LCD, Back-to-Back, 5-24 lb. Capacity. Black 60230-2BB-C-524-B (2) 21-01-B, (2) 21-02-B, 25-43-Q, 25-35 22
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Dual LCD, Back-to-Back, 24-28 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60230-2BB-C-2528-G (2) 21-01-H, (2) 21-02, 25-43-Q, 23-26, 25-35 22
Ceiling mounted, telescoping pole. Dual LCD, Back-to-Back, 24-28 lb. Capacity. Black 60230-2BB-C-2528-B (2) 21-01-H-B, (2) 21-02-B, 25-43-Q, 25-35 22
60239 SERIES - LCD + KEYBOARD WALL or POLE MOUNT
Wall Mount, Adjustable Arm with keyboard platform. For LCD's 5-20 lbs. Light Gray 60239-W-520-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 21-13, 24-31P, 25-12 17
Wall Mount, Adjustable Arm with keyboard platform. For LCD's 5-20 lbs. Black 60239-W-520-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 21-13-B, 24-31-P, 25-12-B 17
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),  Adjustable Arm with keyboard platform. For LCD's 5-20 lbs. Light Gray 60239-P-520-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 21-13, 24-31P, 25-40-Q 18
Pole Mount (2" Dia.),  Adjustable Arm with keyboard platform. For LCD's 5-20 lbs. Black 60239-P-520-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 21-13-B, 24-31-P, 25-40-Q-B 18
60240- SERIES - FREE-STANDING & COMPACT CEILING LCD MOUNT
Free-Standing LCD Mount with V-Base (for LCD's up to 17"), Light Gray 60240-V-G 60240-V, 21-02 14
Free-Standing LCD Mount with V-Base (for LCD's up to 17"), Black 60240-V-B 60240-V-B, 21-02-B 14
Free-Standing LCD Mount with Flexi-stand (for LCD's up to 17"), Light Gray 60240-F-G 60240-F, 21-02 12
Free-Standing LCD Mount with Flexi-stand (for LCD's up to 17"), Black 60240-F-B 60240-F-B, 21-02-B 12
Compact Ceiling Mount (for LCD's up to 17" ), Light Gray 60240-C-G 60240-C, 21-02 8
Compact Ceiling Mount (for LCD's up to 17" ), Black 60240-C-B 50240-C, 21-01-B 8
There are many additional configurations are available.  Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc. for more options
All items listed below are "assemblies"  Order via 1 part number to specify complete assembly
NOTE: Be certain to determine weight of LCD monitor, them match LCD weight and color with descriptions below
EASY ORDER GUIDE    (Page -4-)
PH: 888-444-1202   FAX: 651-452-2264  E-MAIL: info@custom-products.com
60250 SERIES - MOBILE LCD CART WITH 48" L POLE
Order items as needed
Mobile Cart with 48" Long Pole, Plastic Caster base, 2" plastic casters (all swivel) 60250 60250 15
To Mount LCD, Add:    (For light gray components, drop the "B" suffix in part number)
(1) 2-40-Q-B Pole Mount Bracket, Black 25-40-Q-B 25-40-Q-B 2
(1) 21-01-B Pivot Bracket, Black 21-01-B 21-01-B 2
(1) 21-02-B Adaptor Plate, Black 21-02-B 21-02-B 2
To Mount Keyboard, Add:     (For light gray components, drop the "B" suffix in part number)
(1) 25-40-Q-B Pole Mount Bracket, Black 25-40-Q-B 25-40-Q-B 2
(1) 21-14-B Tray Pivot Bracket, Black 21-14-B 21-14-B 3
(1) 22-06-1-B  Extension Arm, 6-1/2" L, Black 22-06-1-B 22-06-1-B 2
(1) 24-31-P Phenolic Keyboard Platform with mouse tray and wrist rest 24-31-P 24-31-P 3
OPTIONAL (1) 24-02 Keyboard Clamp with wrist rest and mouse platform 24-02 24-02 3
To Mount CPU, Add:
(1) 60606 CPU Holder 60606-000B 60606-000B 2
To Add Pull Handle, Add:
(1) 60250-10 60250-10 60250-10 2
60251-SERIES - MOBILE LCD CART WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE WORKSURFACE
Order items as needed
Mobile Cart with height adjustable worksurface, polished aluminum base, 4" casters 60251 60251 24
To Mount LCD on worksurface, Add:
Short telescoping pole with die cast base, LCD Pivot Bracket, Black 60217-2524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 23-13-B, 25-24-B 7
To Mount CPU, Add:
(1) 60606 Adjustable CPU Holder (2" pole or wall mount) 60606-000B 60606-000B 5
60272- SERIES - LOCKABLE, ADJUSTABLE ARM, WALL, POLE or WORKSURFACE MT.
Wall Mount, LOCKABLE, Adjustable Arm, 30" L.  For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Light Gray 60272-W-515-G 60272-20,  21-02 24
Wall Mount, LOCKABLE, Adjustable Arm, 30" L.  For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Black 60272-W-515-B 60272-20-B, 21-02-B 24
Pole Mount, LOCKABLE, Adjustable Arm, 30" L. For LCD's 5-15 lbs., Light Gray 60272-P-515-G 60272-20, 21-02, 25-49
Pole Mount, LOCKABLE, Adjustable Arm, 30" L. For LCD's 5-15 lbs., Black 60272-P-515-B 60272020-B, 21-02-B, 25-49-B
Worksurface Mount, LOCKABLE, Adjustable Arm, 30" L. For LCD's 5-15 lbs., Light Gray 60272-WS-515-G 60272-20, 21-02, 25-35, 23-42 24
Worksurface Mount, LOCKABLE, Adjustable Arm, 30" L. For LCD's 5-15 lbs., Light Gray 60272-WS-515-B 60272020-B, 21-02, 25-35-B, 23-42 24
60212-K - ADJUSTABLE ARM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Light Gray 60212-K-515-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-3, 25-50, 25-50-13 18
Track Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 5-15 lbs. Black 60212-K-515-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 18
Track Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 15-24 lbs. Light Gray 60212-K-1524-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 25-50, 25-50-13 18
Track Mount, Adjustable Arm. For LCD's 15-24 lbs. Black 60212-K-1524-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 18
60215-K - COMPACT KEYBOARD PLATFORM, TRACK MOUNT (Note: Keyboard platforms are charcoal gray only)
KEYBOARD PLATFORM ONLY
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with mouse tray and wrist rest. Light Gray. (See 60216-K for LCD mount) 60215-K-TM-G 21-14, 24-31-P, 25-50, 25-50-13 12
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with mouse tray and wrist rest. Black. (See 60216-K for LCD mount) 60215-K-TM-B 21-14-B, 24-31-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 12
60218-K - EXTENSION ARM + KEYBOARD PLATFORM, TRA CK MOUNT  (Note: Keyboard platforms are charcoal gray only)
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Light Gray 60218-K-6-TM-G 21-14. 24-31-P, 22-06-1, 25-50, 25-50-13 18
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Black 60218-K-6-TM-B 21-14-B, 24-31-P, 22-06-1-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 18
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with 10" Extension Arm, Light Gray 60218-K-10-TM-G 21-14. 24-31-P, 22-03-1, 25-50, 25-50-13 20
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with 10" Extension Arm, Black 60218-K-10-TM-B 21-14-B. 24-31-P, 22-03-1-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 20
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with 18" Extension Arm, Light Gray 60218-K-18-TM-G 21-14. 24-31-P, 22-03-2, 25-50, 25-50-13 22
Track Mount, Keyboard Platform with18" Extension Arm, Black 60218-K-18-TM-B 21-14-B, 24-31-P, 22-03-B 25-5-B 25-50-13 22
PH: 888-444-1202   FAX: 651-452-2264  E-MAIL: info@custom-products.com
TRACK MOUNT SYSTEM
EASY ORDER GUIDE  (Page -5-)
All items listed below are "assemblies"  Order via 1 part number to specify complete assembly
CALL 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113  FOR PRICING
There are many additional configurations are available.  Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc. for more options
JANUARY 2008
CALL 888-444-1202 or 651-452-0113  FOR PRICING CPS ASSEM
EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION PART # CPS COMPONENENT BREAKDOWN WT.
60221-K - LCD +EXTENSION ARM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Light Gray 60221-K-6-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-06-1, 25-50, 25-50-13 10
Track Mount, 6-1/2" Extension Arm, Black 60221-6-6-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-06-1-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 10
Track Mount, 10" Extension Arm, Light Gray 60221-K-10-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 25-50, 25-50-13 12
Track Mount, 10" Extension Arm, Black 60221-K-10-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 12
Track Mount, 18" Extension Arm, Light Gray 60221-K-18-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 25-50, 25-50-13 15
Track Mount, 18" Extension Arm, Black 60221-K-18-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 15
60223-K - LAPTOP PLATFORM + ADJUSTABLE ARM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, Adjustable arm with Steel Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60223-K-515-G 21-14, 24-21, 22-04-3, 25-50, 25-50-13 20
Track Mount, Adjustable arm with Steel Laptop Platform, 15 lb. Capacity. Black 60223-K-515-B 21-14-B, 24-21-B, 22-04-3-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 20
Track Mount, Adjustable arm, MDF Laptop Platform with Mouse Tray, 15 lb. Capacity. Light Gray 60223M-K-515-G 21-14, ST915, 22-04-3, 25.50, 25-50-13 20
Track Mount, Adjustable arm, MDF Laptop Platform with Mouse Tray, 15 lb. Capacity. Black 60223M-K-515-B 21-14-B, ST915, 22-04-3-B, 25.50-B, 25-50-13 20
60226-K - DUAL ADJUSTABLE ARM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, Dual Adjustable Arm, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Light Gray 60226-K-212-G 21-01, 21-02, 26-31-52, 25-50, 25-50-13 25
Track Mount, Dual Adjustable Arm, For LCD's 2-12 lbs., Black 60226-K-212-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 26-31-52-B, 25-50-B, 25-50-13 25
60239-K-A - ADJUSTABLE ARM + KEYBOARD PLATFORM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, Adjustable Arm with keyboard platform. For LCD's 5-20 lbs. Light Gray 60239-K-520-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-04-5, 21-13, 24-31P, 25-50, 25-50-13 22
Track Mount, Adjustable Arm with keyboard platform. For LCD's 5-20 lbs. Black 60239-K-520-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-04-5-B, 21-13-B, 24-31-P, 25-50-B 22
25-50-13
60239-K-10 - 10" EXTENSION ARM  + KEYBOARD PLATFORM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, 10" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60239-K-10-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-1, 21-13, 24-31P, 25-50, 25-50-13 20
Track Mount, 10" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60239-K-18-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-1-B, 21-13-B, 24-31P, 25-50-B 20
25-50-13
60239-K-18 - 18" EXTENSION ARM + KEYBOARD PLATFORM, TRACK MOUNT
Track Mount, 18" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Light Gray 60239-K-18-G 21-01, 21-02, 22-03-2, 21-13, 24-31P, 25-50, 25-50-13 22
Track Mount, 18" Extension Arm. For LCD's 5-24 lbs. Black 60239-K-18-B 21-01-B, 21-02-B, 22-03-2-B, 21-13-B, 24-31P, 25-50-B 22
25-50-13
60260-K - FLAT BRACKET, TRACK MOUNT (No Tilt or Pivot function)
Track Mount, Single LCD, No tilt or pivot function, Light Gray 60260-K-1-G 21-21-1B, 21-02, 25-50-13 10
Track Mount, Single LCD, No tilt or pivot function, Black 60260-K-1-B 21-21-1B, 21-02-B, 25-50-13 10
Track Mount, Dual LCD, No tilt of pivot function. Light Gray 60260-K-2-G (2) 21-21-1B, (2) 21-02, (1) 25-50-13 13
Track Mount, Dual LCD, No tilt of pivot function. Black 60260-K-2-B (2) 21-21-1B-B, (2) 21-02-B, (1) 25-50-13 13
(See 60215-K or 60221-K if pivot or tilt functions are required)
There are many additional configurations are available.  Contact Custom Products & Services, Inc. for more options
PH: 888-444-1202   FAX: 651-452-2264  E-MAIL: info@custom-products.com
NOTE: Be certain to determine weight of LCD monitor, them match LCD weight and color with descriptions below
EASY ORDER GUIDE   (Page -6-)
All items listed below are "assemblies"  Order via 1 part number to specify complete assembly
TRACK MOUNT SYSTEM (Continued)